
You Can't Take It With You
Contact List

Name Character Phone # Email
Caylyn Temple Alice 980‐229‐3105 caylyn.temple@gmail.com

Charles Robinson Tony 757‐401‐1203 cadamrobinson@gmail.com
Carolyn Collings Penny 757‐434‐6157 carolynlcollings@gmail.com
Frank McCaffery Paul 757‐718‐8414 fmccaffery@cox.net
Matt Downey Ed 757‐510‐8590 matt.downey37@icloud.com
Becca Schatti Essie 757‐324‐091 dances.on.5678@gmail.com
Tom O'Reilly Martin 757‐323‐7492 tkoreilly1@verizon.net
Sean Ireland Mr. DePinna 610‐509‐6418 seanpireland@gmail.com

Lisa Annunziato Rheba 610‐573‐9312 annunziatolj@gmail.com
Robin Chapman Kolenkhov 757‐650‐0138 rcc@mothertree.com

Marc Dyer Mr. Kirby 757‐717‐4913 medyer@vbschools.com
Josette DuBois Mrs. Kirby 757‐778‐3361 jld0223@hotmail.com

MaryLou Mahlman Olga 757‐404‐6697 moon1beam@gmail.com
Victor Pisone Henderson 757‐348‐6373 vabchvic@hotmail.com
Niasia Thomas Gay 347‐613‐1713 niasiasthomas@gmail.com

Jonathan Stephenson Donald 757‐618‐0580 wyerbyter@gmail.com
Chris Kraus The Man 757‐636‐7064 ckraus14@cox.net

Name Position Phone # Email

Director Casey Venema (559) 904‐6310 cav009@bucknell.edu

Asst Director Doug Hardman (757) 915‐2078 dhardman04@hotmail.com

Producer MaryLou Mahlman (757) 404‐6697 moon1beam@gmail.com

Co‐Stage Manager Robin Martineau (757) 323‐2602 robinminvb@gmail.com

Co‐Stage Manager Melissa Maniglia (917) 574‐9755 melissamaniglia@gmail.com

Set Design Dennis Lawheed (757) 617‐5495 lawheed@cox.net

Set Asst/Build George Horvath (757) 647‐1788 george2824@hotmail.com

Set Decoration Sandy Lawrence (757) 647‐2825 sandy.lawrence@iesci.net

Props Jenifer Wylie (757) 472‐5715 emoryland@yahoo.com

Costumes Lisa Bobotas (757) 348‐7555 lab5252@gmail.com

Makeup & Hair  Delaney Clark

Lighting Design Jeff Shook (757) 324‐6687 jeffrey.g.shook@gmail.com

Sound Design Jeff Seneca (757) 513‐1458 jjseneca@gmail.com
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